Privacy Policy

At Tempest, Inc. we take your privacy seriously. This Privacy Policy governs the manner in which we collect, use, maintain, and disclose information collected from users of our website.

Information Collection and Use

We may request your personal information such as your name, email address, and phone number on our webpage. We use this information to provide you with the best possible service. You may choose not to provide this information.

Data Security

We are committed to ensuring that your information is secure. We have implemented appropriate physical, electronic, and managerial procedures to safeguard and secure the information we collect.

Disclosure of Information

We do not sell, trade, or rent your personal information to others.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We reserve the right, at our discretion, to change, modify, add, or remove portions of our privacy policy at any time. If we make changes, this page will be updated so that you always have access to our most recent policy.

Your Consent

By providing your information, you signify your acceptance of this Privacy Policy. If you do not agree to this policy, please do not complete the contact information form.

If you have agreed to receive SMS messages, you understand that standard SMS messages and data rates may apply. You may opt out of these messages at any time by replying STOP.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy or our practices, please contact us at 216-883-6500.